
Pos 

 

MDS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

 

MES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

19 
29 
85 
18 
11 

98 
23 

3 
60 
22 
14 

5 
48 

9 
111 

Name 

Michele FILIPPI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Graziano MELE 
Francesco BERNONI 
Marzia PONCINI 

Giorgio BESANA 
Francesco BOCENTI 

Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Daniele CORRADI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Antonio PACE 
Francesco CURINGA 

Nicolo' GIRI 
Daniele GIORGINI 

Class 

MDS 

MDS 

MDS 

MDS 

MDS 

MDS 

MDS 

MES 

MES 

MES 

MES 

MES 

MES 

MES 

MES 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Honda 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

6 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 

Total Tm 

14:21.002 
14:22.965 
14:32.237 
14:46.190 
14:40.244 

7:13.319 

14:04.516 
14:07.551 
14:07.866 
14:11.707 
14:24.208 
14:28.056 

7:12.466 

Diff 

1.963 
11.235 
25.188 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

3.035 
3.350 
7.191 

19.692 
23.540 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.963 
9.272 

13.953 
1 Lap 

3.035 
0.315 
3.841 

12.501 
3.848 

Best Tm 

1:11.025 
1:10.558 
1:11.626 
1:13.099 
1:17.058 

1:11.154 

1:09.642 
1:09.960 
1:09.825 
1:10.361 
1:10.917 
1:10.948 

1:10.876 

Sponsor 

Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 

Challenge 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.035 

Avg. Speed 

120,211 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.642 

Best Speed 

121,478 

Best Lap by 

3 - Alessandro TRAVERSARO 

 

Printed: 01/10/2017 17.14.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

6° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
600 MES - MDS 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:57:51 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

01/10/2017 16:15 


